Copper braiding on tube former

Copper braiding on tube former
- Copper braiding on tube former

- HG-CU-K

Article no:
EAN:
Material

Properties

Application

Operation temperature
Nominal diameter
minimal diameter
maximum diameter

Kg per running meter
Dispatch

Details subject to change | State 2024-05-02 | agro.ch

4051.701.017
7611614190129

Tinned copper round braiding on PVC tube
former

Highly flexible hollow wire braiding conduit,
easy pulling in of cables due to the tube
former

EMC-screening and shielding braiding
-75°C / +150°C

15 mm

12.0 mm

22.0 mm

0.109

100

% AGRO



