## Copper braiding on tube former



UK CA

Copper braiding on tube former

- Copper braiding on tube former
  HG-CU-K

Article no:	4051.701.017
EAN:	7611614190129
Material	Tinned copper round braiding on PVC tube former
Properties	Highly flexible hollow wire braiding conduit, easy pulling in of cables due to the tube former
Application	EMC-screening and shielding braiding
Operation temperature	-75°C / +150°C
Nominal diameter	15 mm
minimal diameter	12.0 mm
maximum diameter	22.0 mm
Kg per running meter	0.109
Dispatch	100

